Planning aid
International collection
Laundry room appliances
2019
V-ZUG Ltd
V-ZUG Ltd, Industriestrasse 66, CH-6302 Zug
service-support@vzug.com, www.vzug.com
Planning aid

more information.
9.1 Washing machines
Designation Article no. Model designation
4 m drain hose set, can be shortened: max.permissible drain
height ≤ water outlet out of appliance ~80 cm.
W33543 AdoraWash V2000–V6000
Hose support (included in the 4 m drain hose set) 80868039 AdoraWash V2000–V6000
Long hose set (3 m Aquastop hose and 4 m drain hose) 1012989 AdoraWash V2000–V6000
9.2 Tumble dryers
Designation Article no. Model designation
Ventilation grille P33002 AdoraDry V2000, V6000
Fixing discs (set of 2 discs) 81131132 AdoraDry V2000, V6000
Combi drainage set W55969 AdoraDry V2000, V6000
Condensate drain kit (included in the scope of delivery) W56298 AdoraDry V2000, V6000
Backflow preventer W50028 AdoraDry V2000, V6000
Drying basket set W55884 AdoraDry V2000, V6000
Tower panel (included in the scope of delivery) W55687 AdoraDry V2000, V6000
130° door stop for niche installation W54086 AdoraDry V2000, V6000
9.3 Textile care system
Designation Article no. Model designation
5 clothes hangers (included in the scope of delivery) W54789 RefreshButler V6000
1 basket (included in the scope of delivery) W56746 RefreshButler V6000
durgol swiss steamer descaler B28006 RefreshButler V6000
9.4 Combined washer-dryer
Designation Article no. Model designation
Accessories set for decor panel, cpl., left/right (included in the
scope of delivery)
1022304 Adorina CS
4 m drain hose set 1034496 Adorina CS
CONTACT IN SWITZERLAND V-ZUG Ltd
Industriestrasse 66
CH-6302 Zug/Switzerland
Service & Support International
Tel. +41 58 767 67 78